
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis
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Overall  (I-squared = 41.5%, p = 0.129)

Study

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Adjusted)

Caldeira et al

Adjsuted OR

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Crude)

Kurdi et al

Kashour et al

Subtotal  (I-squared = 60.6%, p = 0.055)

Lee B. et al

Crude OR

ID

Subtotal  (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.335)

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

1.09 (0.85, 1.42)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

ES (95% CI)

1.10 (0.96, 1.26)

100.00

%

28.42

6.14

6.39

25.16

15.45

56.13

18.44

Weight

43.87

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

1.09 (0.85, 1.42)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

ES (95% CI)

1.10 (0.96, 1.26)

100.00

%

28.42

6.14

6.39

25.16

15.45

56.13

18.44

Weight

43.87

  
1.333 1 3

Odds ratio

Death for ARBsA

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis
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.

Overall  (I-squared = 41.5%, p = 0.129)

Subtotal  (I-squared = 27.2%, p = 0.249)

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Crude)

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Adjusted)

Kashour et al

Caldeira et al

Peer reviewed articles

Kurdi et al

Lee B. et al

ID

Subtotal  (I-squared = 62.9%, p = 0.101)

Non-peer reviewed articles

Study

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

1.02 (0.87, 1.19)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

ES (95% CI)

1.33 (0.87, 2.03)

100.00

65.19

6.39

28.42

15.45

6.14

25.16

18.44

Weight

34.81

%

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

1.02 (0.87, 1.19)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

ES (95% CI)

1.33 (0.87, 2.03)

100.00

65.19

6.39

28.42

15.45

6.14

25.16

18.44

Weight

34.81

%

  
1.333 1 3

Odds ratio

Death for ARBsB

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis
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Overall  (I-squared = 41.5%, p = 0.129)

Kashour et al

Subtotal  (I-squared = .%, p = .)

Subtotal  (I-squared = 48.4%, p = 0.101)

ID

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Crude)

Lee B. et al

Kurdi et al

Modertae quality

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Adjusted)

Study

Caldeira et al

Critically low quality

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

0.97 (0.73, 1.29)

1.11 (0.94, 1.30)

ES (95% CI)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

100.00

15.45

15.45

84.55

Weight

6.39

18.44

25.16

28.42

%

6.14

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

0.97 (0.73, 1.29)

1.11 (0.94, 1.30)

ES (95% CI)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

100.00

15.45

15.45

84.55

Weight

6.39

18.44

25.16

28.42

%

6.14

  
1.333 1 3

Odds ratio

Death for ARBsC

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis
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Overall  (I-squared = 41.5%, p = 0.129)

Subtotal  (I-squared = 33.5%, p = 0.198)

ID

Hypertensive patients

Not recorded

Subtotal  (I-squared = .%, p = .)

Lee B. et al

Kashour et al

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Adjusted)

Diaz-Arocutipa et al (Crude)

Kurdi et al

Caldeira et al

Study

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

1.13 (0.98, 1.31)

ES (95% CI)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

100.00

81.56

Weight

18.44

18.44

15.45

28.42

6.39

25.16

6.14

%

1.08 (0.94, 1.25)

1.13 (0.98, 1.31)

ES (95% CI)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

0.91 (0.71, 1.17)

0.97 (0.73, 1.30)

1.14 (0.98, 1.34)

1.79 (1.07, 3.00)

1.18 (0.98, 1.42)

0.80 (0.47, 1.35)

100.00

81.56

Weight

18.44

18.44

15.45

28.42

6.39

25.16

6.14

%

  
1.333 1 3

Odds ratio

Death for ARBsD


